
The Ultimate Concept in Fireplace Design

MediaMasterpieces
Modular Electric Fireplaces 



2



3

We have created a range of Modular Suites which are extremely adaptable, allowing your mind to run wild with design 

ideas. They can be made to suit any brand of electric fire as shown in this brochure.

With quick and easy installation on a flat wall, these suites will create a stunning feature in your home, all completed in 

one day.

WE HAVE THE EDGE

Seamless Joints
We are taking these products to a new level of excellence by using our unique seamless jointing skills which are now 

available on both the marble bases and the external edges of the breast.



Base Options

Base only

Base with Log store

(available on the Arizona, Georgia, Louisiana,
Montana & Nebraska suites -

not supplied with logs - illustration purposes only)
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No base

For this option, a wall hung bracket is required (see below)
(available on the Arizona, Montana & Nebraska suites)

Bracket available, please contact us for details



Marble options

Blanco Perla Giorgioni Marfil Vanilla

Oriental WhiteRoman Stone Polar White Ice Flow
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Lighting around TV
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Lighting around tv

Lighting above chimney breast

Lighting under plinth
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Mood Lighting Options

• All Media walls are supplied with

  comprehensive mood lighting to enhance

  the atmosphere in your room.

• Choose from a selection of variable colours

• Three lighting zones, as illustrated opposite

  (lighting under plinth is only available on certain

  suites - see individual listings for more details)

• Controlled with a remote 

• Dimmable 



7

All chimney breasts are supplied primed, ready for decoration   •   Aperture for Sky Q box and sound bar under TV, available upon request

There is also a shelf on top of the chimney breast where a Sky Q box and sound bar can be situated and still operate

Chimney Breast Options

No apertures TV with sound barTV only



Alabama suite

• Fire shown is the Linnea 1500 by Evonic Fires

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional apertures in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Adaptable to suit 1m, 1.2m, 1.5m & 1.6m wide fires (approx sizes)

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary
    contact us for details)

66  ”
(1697mm)

66”
(1677.8mm)

Max opening width
59” (1498.6mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width
Max TV screen size

65”

15”
(381mm)

12”
(305mm)

2  ” x 2”
(70 x 50.8mm)

marble
cover

14”
(355mm)

Standard
(& max)
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

15  ”
(396mm)

17”
(432mm)

15  ”
(394mm)
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69  ”
(1769mm)
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(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

•

•

•

•

•

•

Example showing mood lighting
and optional TV aperture

Example showing optional TV aperture
and coloured chimney breast





Nebraska suite

• Fire shown is the Infinity i1250E deep fire by Charlton & Jenrick

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional apertures in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Optional log store

• Suits fires up to 1600mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

55  ”
(1409mm)

56”
(1422mm)

Max opening
50” (1270mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width
Max TV screen size

55”

15  ”
(400mm)

3  ” x 2”
(89 x 51mm)

marble
cover

15  ”
(400mm)

Standard
height

58”
(1475mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

15”
(381mm)

17”
(431.8mm)

15  ”
(394mm)
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59  ”
(1511mm)
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•

•

•

•

•

Example showing optional TV aperture
with coloured chimney breast and base

Example showing mood lighting
and optional TV aperture & log store
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California suite

• Fire shown is the Infinity i1800E deep fire by Charlton & Jenrick

• Manufactured from MDF board

• Supplied in three sections 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and under centre section

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television

• Suits fires up to 1800mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary
    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

79”
(2005mm)

79”
(2005mm)

Max opening
67” (1700mm)Opening

centred on
chimney breast
height & width

Max TV screen size
70”

7  ”
(183mm)

29  ”
(758mm)

47  ”
(1200mm)

Overall
height
84  ”

(2141mm)

10  ”
(274mm)

12  ”
(325mm)
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4/

83”
(2107mm)
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10  ”
(274mm)
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•

•

•

•

•

•

Example showing mood lighting, optional TV aperture,
and coloured centre section

Example showing optional TV aperture





Georgia suite

• Fire shown is the Arteon 1000 by Elgin & Hall

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and upper plinth

• Optional apertures in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional log store

• Suits fires up to 1100mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Polaris)

(Vivente)

46”
(1168.4mm)

47”
(1194mm)

Max opening
41” (1041mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width

Max TV screen size
43”

18”
(457.2mm)

12”
(305mm)

2” x 4”
(50.8 x 101.6mm)

marble
cover

16  ”
(420mm)

Standard
height
57  ”

(1470mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

13”
(330mm)

15”
(381mm)

13  ”
(343mm)

7
8/

50”
(1270mm)

1
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2/
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4/
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•

•

•

•

•

Example showing 

mood lighting

and optional

TV aperture

Example showing

coloured, blank

chimney breast

and optional

log store





Example showing mood lighting
and optional TV aperture,

Colorado suite

• Fire shown is the New Forest 1200 by British Fires
   (As shown, this particular model requires an extra band of marble above the fire. This is not required for other models)

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Suits fires up to 1600mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

54  ”
(1384mm)

54”
(1372mm)

Max opening width
47” (1194mm)Opening centred

on chimney breast
height & width Max TV

screen size 50”

12  ”
(381mm)

18  ”
(480mm)

Standard
height
58  ”

(1490mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

18”
(457mm)

16”
(406.4mm)

2” (55mm) thick
marble band

15  ”
(394mm)

7
8/

7
8/

1
2/

60”
(1524mm)

1
2/

1
2/

1
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•

•

•

•

•

•

Example showing optional TV aperture
and coloured chimney breast





Montana suite

• Fire shown is the Arteon 1000 by Elgin & Hall

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional log store

• Suits fires up to 1100mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Polaris)

(Vivente)

46”
(1168.4mm)

47”
(1194mm)

Max opening
41” (1041mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width

Max TV screen size
43”

15”
(381mm)

12”
(305mm)

2” x 4”
(50.8 x 101.6mm)

marble
cover

16  ”
(420mm)

Standard
height
57  ”

(1470mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

13”
(330mm)

17”
(431.8mm)

13  ”
(343mm)

7
8/

50”
(1270mm)

1
2/

1
2/
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4/

MediaMasterpieces
18

•

•

•

•

•

Example

showing

mood

lighting

and

coloured

chimney

breast

Example

showing

mood

lighting

with

blank

chimney

breast





Washington suite

• Fire shown is the Infinity i890E by Charlton & Jenrick

• Manufactured from MDF board

• Includes downlights around television and top of chimney breast

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Suits fires up to 1100mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Polaris)

(Vivente)

47”
(1194mm)

Max opening width
41” (1041mm)

Max TV screen size
43”

15”
(381mm)

Standard
height

88”
(2235mm)

Max
height

90”
(2286mm)

9”
(231mm)MediaMasterpieces
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•

•

•

•

•

Example showing coloured chimney breast
and optional TV aperture

Example showing mood lighting 
and optional TV aperture





Arizona suite

• Fire shown is the Infinity i890E slimline, with angled back screen by Charlton & Jenrick

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Optional log store

• Only available with fires up to 1100mm width

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

4” x 3  ”
(101.5 x 82.5mm)

marble
side section

54”
(1372mm)

56”
(1422mm)

Max opening width
47” (1194mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width

Max TV
screen size 43”

15”
(381mm)

16”
(406.4mm)

Standard
height
57  ”

(1470mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

12”
(305mm)

15”
(381mm)

10”
(254mm)

10  ”
(257mm)

7
8/

3
4/

60”
(1524mm)

48”
(1220mm)

1
8/

1
4/
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•

•

•

•

•

Example showing 

coloured chimney 

breast, optional 

TV & sound bar 

apertures,

and optional

log store

Example showing 

mood lighting, 

optional

TV aperture,

and no base

(bracket required)
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Louisiana suite

• Fire shown is the New Forest 870 by British Fires
   (As shown, this particular model requires an extra band of marble above the fire. This is not required for other models)

• Available left or right handed, with optional ‘log store’

• Available in all eight marble colours 

• Includes downlights around television, top of chimney breast and lower plinth

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Suits fires up to 1100mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Polaris)

(Vivente) 39  ”
(1010mm)

52  ”
(1327mm)

Max opening
46  ” (1174mm)

Opening centred
on chimney breast

height & width
Max TV screen size

50”

29”
(739mm)

14”
(356mm)

2  ” x 2”
(67 x 50mm)

marble
cover

15”
(381mm)

2”
(55.5mm)

deep marble
band

Standard
height
58  ”

(1490mm)

Max
height
58  ”

(1495mm)

12  ”
(324mm)

16”
(406.4mm)

16  ”
(413mm)

7
8/

75  ”
(1924mm)

1
2/

1
4/

1
2/

1
4/

1
4/

3
4/

24”
(609mm)

12”
(304.8
 mm)

4”
(101.6mm)

3
4/

3
4/
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•

•

•

•

•

Example

showing optional 

TV aperture and

log store

Example showing 

coloured, blank 

chimney breast

and optional

log store





Oregon suite

• Fire shown is the Arteon 1200 by Elgin & Hall

• Manufactured from MDF board

• Includes downlights around television and top of chimney breast

• Optional aperture in chimney breast for television & sound bar

• Chimney breast supplied primed, ready for decoration

• Suits fires up to 1250mm wide

• Other fire brands available:
   (when accomodating different fires, sizes will vary

    contact us for details)

(Arteon)

(Infinity & Polaris)

(Vivente)

57  ”
(1453mm)

Max opening width
51” (1295mm)

Max TV screen size
55”

18”
(458mm)

Standard
height

88”
(2235mm)

Max
height

90”
(2286mm)

11  ”
(300mm)

1
4/

7
8/
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•

•

•

•

•

Example

showing

mood

lighting

and

optional

TV aperture

Example

showing

coloured,

blank

chimney

breast





your local distributor:

The Ultimate Concept in Fireplace Design


